AGENDA DATE: 6/10/2010

VENDOR NAME: REPUBLIC ITS

Vendor

Republic ITS
Grand Prairie, TX

Leotek Electronics USA
Santa Clara, CA

Peek Traffic Corp.
Palmetto, FL

Paradigm Traffic Systems
Arlington, TX

Excellence Opto, Inc.
Pomona, CA

McCain Inc.
League City, TX

Texas Highway Products
Round Rock, TX

Naztec TX
Sugarland, TX

General Traffic Equipment
Newburgh, NY

BID TABULATION
IFB No. SDC0183
Pedestrian Traffic Modules
(Quantity — 600)

Unit Price

$193.50

$196.98

$215.00

$222.22

$235.00

$236.66

$261.25

$284.00

$308.00

Total Price

$116,100

$118,188

$129,000

$133,332

$141,000

$141,996

$156,750

$170,400

$184,800



