AGENDA DATE: 6/10/2010 VENDOR NAME: REPUBLIC ITS

BID TABULATION IFB No. SDC0183 Pedestrian Traffic Modules (Quantity – 600)

Vendor	Unit Price	Total Price
Republic ITS Grand Prairie, TX	\$193.50	\$116,100
Leotek Electronics USA Santa Clara, CA	\$196.98	\$118,188
Peek Traffic Corp. Palmetto, FL	\$215.00	\$129,000
Paradigm Traffic Systems Arlington, TX	\$222.22	\$133,332
Excellence Opto, Inc. Pomona, CA	\$235.00	\$141,000
McCain Inc. League City, TX	\$236.66	\$141,996
Texas Highway Products Round Rock, TX	\$261.25	\$156,750
Naztec TX Sugarland, TX	\$284.00	\$170,400
General Traffic Equipment Newburgh, NY	\$308.00	\$184,800